PF Number

PYBOM20937290000011856
PAN Number

KMMPS6786R
Date Of Leaving

03 Aug 2024

Settlement Date

31 Oct 2024

Working Days

34.0
Loss of Pay Days

1.0
Last Salary Processed

Jun-2024
F & F Processed

Oct-2024

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 41,961.00

Net Salary in words Forty One Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty One only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 23,064.51

HRA 11,532.26

Medical Allowance 1,330.65

Conveyance Allowance 1,703.23

Special Allowance 6,582.26

Total Earnings (A) 44,212.91

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 2,052.00